
I, MIKE DOWD, NAVARRO COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR/COLLECTOR, DO HEREBY SWEAR UNDER OATH,

THATTHE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND CORRECT REPORT.
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NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MARCH 31,2022

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTY &

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTY FEES

% CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

NAVARRO CO REVOLVINGACLCARING

CURRENT 5IU85.68 0.00 40,165.49 551.751.17 0.00 39.46 551,711.71 1,605.96 $26382367.15

DELINQUENT 73^60.97 0.00 31.008.88 104.569.85 0.00 11.89 104357.96 20,235.29

TOTAL $585,146.65 so.oo $71.17437 $656,321.02 $0.00 51.35 S6S6369.67 $21,841.25 1.95%

NAVARRO COLLEGE

CURRENT 102333.54 0.00 7.90737 110340.91 0.00 7.69 110333.22 310.90 $5,195,739.48

DELINQUENT 14306.33 0.00 6.079.65 20385.98 0.00 Z30 20383.68 3,93835

TOTAL SI 16,639.87 $0.00 $13,987.02 $130,626.89 so.oo 9.99 S 130,616.90 S4349.15 LFTS

CITY OF RICE

CURRENT 7,904.69 0.00 675.85 8380.54 0.00 1.56 8,578.98 22.87 $290,698.59

DELINQUENT 817.07 0.00 293.75 1.110.82 0.00 0.00 1,110.82 222.17

TOTAL S8.72l.76 S0.00 $969.60 $9,691.36 so.oo 1.56 S9.689.80 S245.04 2.72%

CITV OF KERENS

CURRENT 13300.43 0.00 1,04332 14,343.65 0.00 1.53 i4,34Z12 0.00 $395310.98

DELINQUENT 4357.07 0.00 2,81931 7.176.28 0.00 0.00 7,17638 1,434.23

TOTAL $17,657.50 so.oo $3,862.43 $21319.93 $0.00 1.53 S213I8.40 $1,434.23 3.36%

crrv OF CORSICANA

CURRENT 171,736.57 0.00 13,012.54 184,749.11 0.00 20.11 184,729.00 15537 $10,813,473.15

DELINQUENT 23,686.09 0.00 9,765.32 33.451.41 0.00 11.43 33,439.98 6.558.18

TOTAL $195,422.66 so.oo $22,777.86 S218300.52 $0.00 31.54 $218,168.98 $6,713.55 1.59%

cmr OF BARRY

CURRENT 312.04 0.00 25.67 337.71 0.00 0.00 337.71 0.00 $28,443.75

DELINQUENT 187.94 0.00 48.86 236.80 0.00 0.00 236.80 4736

TOTAL $499.98 $0.00 $7433 $574.51 so.oo 0.00 $57431 $47.36 1 10%

*CTa._niD_or_n3aoDi2ioooooo.rdf ««r. i.ii

by JOMDRX on 04/13/2022 14:23:34

lUvnrre County T«x Offieo



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MARCH 31,2022

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTYA

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY NET TAXES

DUE

MEMOONLY

ATTY FEES

•/•CURRENT

LEVY

CITYOFEMHOUSE

CURRENT 319.43 0.00 23.74 343.17 0.00 0.00 343.17 40J4 $12,408.76

DELINQUENT 2S1.2S 0.00 71.80 323.05 0.00 0.00 323.05 64.61

TOTAL S570.68 $0.00 $95.54 S666.2Z $0.00 0.00 $666.22 $104.95 2.57%

aTYOFRICHLAND

CURRENT 509.81 0.00 40.91 550.72 0.00 0.14 550.58 0.00 $30,296.06

TOTAL S509.81 $0.00 $40.91 $550.72 so.oo 0.14 $550.58 SO.OO 1.68%

CITYOFGOODLOW

CURRENT 284.44 0.00 25.61 310.05 0.00 0.00 310.05 0.00 $5,127.04

DELINQUENT 36.88 0.00 12.69 49.57 0.00 0.00 49.57 9.91

TOTAL $321.32 $0.00 $38.30 $359.62 $0.00 0.00 $359.62 S9.91 5.55%

CITY OF FROST

CURRENT 2,985.50 0.00 217.91 3,203.41 0.00 0.00 3,203.41 70.61 $116,392.16

DELINQUENT l,18i:6t 0.00 611.48 1,793.09 0.00 0.00 1,793.09 355.68

TOTAL $4,167.1) $0.00 $829.39 $4,996.50 so.oo 0.00 $4,996.50 $426.29 2.57'A

CITYOFDAWSON

CURRENT 5.018.34 0.00 430.48 5,448.62 0.00 0.00 5,448.82 12.37 $125,440.17

DELINQUENT 2,032.83 0.00 763.41 2,796.24 0.00 0.00 2,796.24 549.79

TOTAL $7,051.17 $o:do $1,193.89 $8,245.06 so.oo 0.00 $8,245.06 S562.16 4.00%

CITY OF BLG GROVE

CURRENT 2,926.70 0.00 231.72 3,158.42 0.00 0.00 3,158.42 3.09 $138,808.56

DELINQUENT 1,043.65 0.00 1,432.72 2,476.37 0.00 0.00 2,476.37 289:50

TOTAL $3,970.35 so.oo $1,664.44 $5,634.79 so.oo 0.00 $5,634.79 $292i9 2.11%

ACTaL__KHD_Or^PZ»ZOD121000000.rd£ v«t. 2.11

Prapatad by JONBITL tm 04/13/2022 14:23:34

tUtvarra Ceun^ Tax Offiea



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MARCH 31,2022

DESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTY&

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTYFEES

% CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

NAVARRO COUNTY EMERGENCY

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

4.868.93

722.80

0.00

0.00

370.68

341.68

5339.61

1.064.48

117.06

89.04

0.15

0.03

5,122.40

975.41

14.31

21130

S222.69I.18

TOTAL S539I.73 $0.00 S71236 $6304.09 5206.10 0.18 $6,097.81 S22S31 2.19S4

BLOOMING GROVE ISD

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

62.650.52

10,69538

0.00

0.00

5,145.01

6,63133

67,79533

17327.11

0.00

0.00

0.48

0.00

67,795.05

17,327.11

18938

3,331.62

$2,652,647.00

TOTAL S73346.10 S0.00 $11,77634 $85,122.64 $0.00 0.48 $85,122.16 $3321.00 2.36%

CORSICANAISD "" ■'

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

389,600.61

61337.43

0.00

0.00

30,426.13

27,040.98

420,026.74

88,278.41

0.00

0.00

64.27

23.68

419,962.47

88354.73 *

610.43

17,983.26

$26,901,818.50

TOTAL $450,838.04 so.oo $57,467.11 $508305.15 $0.00 87.95 $508317.20 $18393.69 1.45%

DAWSON ISD

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

67,914.71

13351.15

0.00

0.00

5,802.70

5342.76

73,717.41

18,693.91

0.00

0.00

0.59

0.00

73,716.82

18,693.91

175.06

3,633.48

$2,494,100.83

TOTAL $81,265.86 $0.00 $11,145.46 $92,41132 $0.00 0.59 $92,410.73 $3.80834 2.72%

KERENS ISD

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

95,111.43

17,602.50

0.00

0.00

7,696.75

8,467.68

102,808.18

26,070.18

o.oo

0.00

3.29

0.61

102,804.89

26,069.57

340.83

5.26032

$4,806377.04

TOTAL SI 12.713.93 so.oo $16,164.43 $128,87836 $0.00 3.90 $128,874.46 $5,601.15 1.98%
RICE ISD —

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TrtXAr.

79,911.84

20,405.20

0.00

0,00

6,553.89

9,455.09

86,465.73

29,860.29

0.00

0.00

5.41

0,00

86.460.32

29,860.29

876.12

5,404.43

$2,766,481.84

S100317 so $16.04 .oo ,008.98 SI 16326.02 $0.00 5.41 $116320.61 $638035 2.B95i

ACTCL_XHDj0r_PSRIOJ>121000000.rdf vmx. 1.11

Prapftjnd by JOHZMTL on 04/13/2022 14:23:34

Bavaxro Coonty T«x Office



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS

ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MARCH 31,2022

DESCRIPTION

MILDRED ISD

TAXES DISCOUNT

PENALTY A

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

FEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD%

NET TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTYFEES

%CURRENT

LEVY

COLLECTED

CURRENT

DELINQUEI^T

TOTAL

FROSTISD

127,574.58

7,151.88

5134,726.46

0.00

50.00

9.788.04

4,414.39

514,202.43

137,362.62

11,566.27

5148,928.89

0.00

0.00

50.00

2.07

0.61

2.68

137360.55

11,565.66

5148.926.21

153.80

1377.38

51,731.18

56305379.00

2.02%

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

RENDITION PENALTY

36.883.73

8.484.36

54536809

0.00

0.00

50.00

2,953.20

2,853.31

55,80631

39,836.93

11.337.67

551,174.60

0.00

0.00

50.00

4.71

0.00

4.71

39,83232

11337.67

551,169.89

849.68

2.130.68

52,980.36

52,451,651.37

1.50S

CURRENT

DELINQUENT

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL:

0.00

0.00

50.00

0.00

0.00

50.00

51,944,846.11 50.00

0.00

dM

50.00

5249.992.10

0.00

0.00

50.00

52,194,838.21

0.00

0.00

50.00

5206.10

(151.46)

(50.55)

(202.01)

50.00

151.46

50.55

5202.01

52.194,632.11

0.00

0.00

50.00

578.668.46

NAVARRO COUNTY GENERAL

FUND

5300.00

TAX CERTIFICATE

REVERSE PAYMENT NSF FEE

51,670.00

5210.00

s/22j|NAVARR^<^ REVOLVINC&CLEARING
3 * NAVARRO COLLEOT_

^ 4 - ROAD AND BRIDGE
6.CrrV0FRICE

7 - NAV FLOOD CONTROL

S-CITYOF KERENS

10 - CITY OF CORSICANA

11 - CITY OF BARRY

12. CITY OF EMHOUSE

YR-TO-DATE % CURRENT COLLECTED

93.66% 13-CITYOFRJCHLANp

14-CITY OF GOODLOW

15-CrTV OF FROST

93.60%

93.66%

9038%

93.78%

J8.4^

95.00%

91.86%

76.69%

16 - Cmr OF DAWSON

17 - CITY OF BLG GROVE

20 . NAVARRO COUNTY EMERGENCY

21 ■ HENDERSON COUNTY LEVEE

30 - BLOOMING GROVE ISD

31-CORSICANA ISD

87.51%

72.72%

88.38%

88.89%

93.07%

93.24%

91.0i%

90.59%

95.11%

ACT<2L_SND_Or^Pna(»121000000.rdf v*r. 1.11

»r«p*r««t by JOUDTTL on 04/13/2022 14:23:34

Mavarre County Tan Offlca

13.10 %



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS

ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MARCH 31,2022

RENDITION % CUBHrNT

DESCRIPTION TAXVK HTCrmTMr COLLECTION PENALTY NET TAXES MEMO ONLY fEWDESCRIPTION TAXES DISCOUNT INTEREST SUBTOTAL Fee cAD% DUE ATTY FEES COLLECTO)
YR-TO-DATE % CURRENT COLLECTED

32-DAWSONlSP 9225%

33-KERENS ISD 93.48%

34-RICE ISD 90.26%

35-MILDRED ISD 93.34%

36-FROST ISD 93.40%

ACTCL^KBD_pr^BXRZOD1210O0000.zd£ ver. 1.11
Pr«pu*d fay JOMBITL on 04/13/2022 14:23:34

Knvnrro County Ton OfCleo



NAVARRO COUNTY, TEXAS
ADVALOREM TAXES COLLECTED DURING THE MONTH ENDING MARCH 31.2022

TAXES

PENALTY&

INTEREST SUBTOTAL

COLLECTION

PEE

RENDITION

PENALTY

CAD %

NET

TAXES

DUE

MEMO ONLY

ATTORNEY

FEES

CURRENT TAXES

NAVARROCO

REVOLVING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE.

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

TOTAL

DELINQUENT TAXES

NAVARRO CO

REVOLVING&CLEARING

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

$416,595.95

$87,823.46

$7,166.27

$511,585.68

$59,948.91

$12,571.81

$1,040.25

$32,687.85

$6,915.21

$562.43

$40,165.49

$25,284.59

$5,280.18

$444.11

$449,283.80

$94,738.67

$7,728.70

$551,751.17

S85.233.S0

$17,851.99

$1,48436

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

S32.33

$6.73

$0.40

$0.00 $39.46

$0.00

SO.OO

$0.00

$9.72

$2.03

$0.14

$449,251.47

$94,731.94

$7,72830

$551,711.71

$85,223.78

$17,849.96

$1,484.22

$1307.68

$275.71

$22.57

$1,605.96

$16,492.91

$3,454.95

$287.43

TOTAL $73,560.97 $31,008.88 $104369.85 $0.00 $11.89 $104,557.96 $20,235.29

NAVARROCO

REVOLVING&CLEARINQ

ROAD AND BRIDGE

NAV FLOOD CONTROL

476344.86

100,395.27

8,206.52

57.972.44

12,19539

1,006.54

53431730

112390.66

9,213.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

42.05

8.76

0.54

534,47535

112381.90

9,212.52

17,800.59

3,730.66

310.00

TOTAL $585,146.65 $71,174.37 $656321.02 $0.00 $5135 $656,269.67 $21,841.25

ACTGLjaiDjOF_e2RIOD121000000.rd£ v«r. 1.11

by JDlfZtlTL ea 04/13/2022 14:23:34

Savacxo County Tax Offic*


